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Spieler / Player
Daniel Hasler
Prakhar Gupta
Samuel Felder
Charlie Sarbach
Marcel Zumstein
Rajan Thambehalli

7 Monika Sarbach

12
13

15

Dimitrije Spasic
Markus Walser
Piyush Singh

Andrin Altherr

Girish Chandrasekhar
Lakshmi Natarajan
Jonas Meyerhoff
Manuela Schwegler

Ergebnis / Score

51
50
47
46
46
45
41
41
39
39
39
38
35
35
27

Tour de Quiz Punkte / Points
400.00
392.16
368.63
360.78
360.78
352.94
321.57
321.57
305.88
305.88
305.88
298.04
274.51
274.51
211.76



